Rose

¥ Weingut

Schloss Gobelsburg

Weingut Pauritsch

Stiftsweingut Herzogenburg
Weinhof Matthdus Hirschbiichler
Weingut Eisenbock

Weingut Wéber

Bioweingut Anita & Richard Goldenits
Weingut Wien Cobenz|
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Adresse

www.gobelsburg.at
www.pauritsch.com
www.stiftsweingut-herzogenburg.com
www.hirschbuechler-wein.at
www.weingut-eisenbock.at
www.weinkellerei-woeber.at
www.goldenits.com

www.weingutcobenzl.at

Wein

Rosé Domidne Gobelsburg
Schilcher Klassik

Rosé

Rosé Merlot-Syrah

Rosé

Rosé Zweigelt

Rosé Cuveé in Rose

Rosé v. Blauen Zweigelt

Herkunft

Niederdsterreich
Weststeiermark DAC
Niederdsterreich
Niederdsterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederdsterreich
Burgenland

Wien

Jahr

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Die Presse

Weingenuss

2 -
ot °
[ )
Alk. € bio Pkt.
12,0% 8,90 15,8
11,0% 7,50 15,4
11,5% 8,50 15,4
12,0% 6,50 15,4
12,5% 4,60 15,4
12,0% 6,50 15,2
13,0% 5,50 bio 15,2
12,0% 6,60 bio 15,1



